Jacksonville, FL ● Ph: 631-753-9550 ● Fx: 631-753-9560 ● www.unionconnector.com
Outlet / Pigtail
Boxes
Product Bulletin No.: DEF-101C
  Spec Quality Outlet Boxes
 Steel, NEMA Type 1
 Scratch resistant black wrinkle powder coat
 Surface, Pipe or Recessed Mount

Product Bulletin No.: DEF-101C
DEF-101C-2
Catalog Number Ordering Information
Example: Pipe mount, pigtail box, 12” x 5” x 3”, with (4) 20A. 2P&G connectors
Catalog No.:  PM20PTGP1253-4
PM  20  PT  GP  1253  -  4
Mounting Style
 PM = Pipe
 SM = Surface
 RC = Recessed
Device Ampacity
 20 = 20A.
 30 = 30A.
 50 = 50A.
 60 = 60A.
 100 = 100A.
Device Mounting
 FL = Panel mount device
 PT = Pigtail
Device Type
 GP = Stage Pin
 GL = NEMA Locking
 UG = NEMA Straight blade
 MP = 19-Pin
Enclosure Dimensions
 653 = 6” L. x 5” H. x 3” D. (1- 3 devices)
 1253 = 12” L. x 5” H. x 3” D. (1 - 6 devices)
 1265 = 12” L. x 6” H. x 5” D. (1 - 6 devices)
 1865 = 18” L. x 6” H. x 5” D. (10 - 12 devices)
2465 = 24” L. x 6” H. x 5” D. (13 - 18 devices)
Quantity of outlets or pigtails
Custom Versions